Rank Competitor(s

o g1~ W N P

WD

Rachel Joo
Emily Bausback
Olivia Gran
Phoebe Yan
Haleigha Bull
Caitlin Tai

Alisa Katsuno

Club

Coquitlam SC

BC Centre of Excellence
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC

Kortney Story

Date:

18-Aug-2013

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

12:32:28PM

2013 BC/YK SUMMERSKATE

BURNABY, BC
08-15-13 to 08-18-13

Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary

32.49
30.77
30.51
30.14
26.29
25.00

32.49
30.77
30.51
30.14
26.29
25.00

Laura Carr




